
v - vegetarian  ·  vg - vegan  ·  df - dairy free  ·  gf - gluten free   ·  nf - nuts free
Prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 7% GST.

BEVERAGES
FOR THE LITTLE ONES
12 years old and under!

EXCLUSIVELY FOR OUR LITTLE ONES

Gummy Bear Punch
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Sprite, Gummy 
Bears

Watermelon Fizz
Watermelon, Mint, Lime, Simple Syrup, Soda
Shirley Temple
Grenadine, Sprite, Maraschino Cherry

12  
0000

0

11  
00

8    
00

SMOOTHIE 
(Dai r y - f ree op t ions  ava i lab le)

Choco Monkey
Banana, Chocolate, Whole Milk, Honey
Berrylicious
Blackberry, Banana, Whole Milk, Honey
Tropical Sunshine
Orange, Pineapple, Vanilla, Whole Milk, Honey

10

FRESH JUICE

Orange Juice

Green Apple Juice

Juice Of The Day

7

7

8

MILKSHAKE

Chocolate

Vanilla

Strawberry

12



v - vegetarian  ·  vg - vegan  ·  df - dairy free  ·  gf - gluten free   ·  nf - nuts free
Prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 7% GST.

9am to 12pm

Fruit Plate  vg df gf nf

Ripest of the Season

Granola v gf

Greek Yoghurt, Fresh Fruits

Pastry Selection
Croissant or Pain au Chocolat

Little Big Breakfast  nf

Eggs Any Style, Pork Sausage, Tomato, Toast

Pancakes  v nf

Banana, Nutella

Cereal
Daily Selection

6
00

8
00 

5
00

12
00

10
00

5

BREAKFAST
FOR THE LITTLE ONES
12 years old and under!



v - vegetarian  ·  vg - vegan  ·  df - dairy free  ·  gf - gluten free   ·  nf - nuts free
Prices are subjected to a 10% service charge and 7% GST.

MAIN MENU
FOR THE LITTLE ONES
12 years old and under!

STARTERS

Soup of the Day 

Sausage Roll  nf
Pork Sausage, HP Sauce

Green Salad  vg df gf nf
Lettuce, Tomato, Radish, Lemon Dressing

8

12   
0000

08 
0000

MAINS

Mac & Cheese  v nf
Elbow Pasta, Cheddar, Mozzarella, Garlic Brioche Breadcrumbs

Beef Burger  nf
Angus Beef Patty, Cheddar, Ketchup, Lettuce, Tomato, Fries 

Hot Dog & Chips  nf
Choice of Beef/Pork or Chicken Sausage

Bangers & Mash  nf gf
Pork Sausage, Mashed Potato, Caramelised Onion Sauce

Rigatoni  v nf
Tomato Sauce, Aubergine, Mozzarella

Fish Goujons
Coconut and Almond Crust, Tartare Sauce, Fries

Pizzetta 9”  v nf
Margherita

15 
00

15 
00

15 
00

15 
00
00

15 
00

15 
00

15

SNACKS & SIDES

Fries  v df nf

Crudités  v nf
Carrot, Celery, Asparagus, Baba Ganoush, Tzatziki Dip

Salted Potato Chips  v df nf

Popcorn
Daily Selection

Corn on the Cob  v gf nf
Butter

6

10   
00

04

04 
00

06

DESSERTS

Ice Cream Scoop  v
Strawberry / Chocolate / Vanilla

Cake / Tart of the Day  v
Daily Special

Fruit Plate  vg df gf nf
Ripest of the Season

6
00

6   
00

6

10am t i l l  C los ing


